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First Name Last Name City State Phone Email
Chris Ann Moore Lavaca AR 479-221-0555 bisacd@aol.com
Sophia Kaluzniacki DVM* AZ 520-625-1560 sophia@tarmarlane.com
Stacey Bormann Gilroy CA 650-208-3384 staceyborrmann@gmail.com
Carol Foti* CA 415-488-0886 cfoti94973@aol.com
Sylvia Thomas** CA 951-684-8230 justsylviat2155@cs.com
Elaine McMoran CA 951-202-8143 sunriseakitas@yahoo.com
Susan Cargill CA 909-473-9966 kk1313@verizon.net
Jeff Melnick CO 303-841-0329 kiowaakitas@yahoo.com
Richard Shaw CO 720-323-8068 dunes49er1@centurylink.net
Terry Breen CT 860-285-0499 takarakennels@aol.com
Lonnie Cohen CT 203-631-2460 lcohen4185@aol.com
Kim Holmes CT 860-892-5148 akitacameo@aol.com
Ruth Zimmerman DE 302-478-6752 k9sr@comcast.net
Donald Plummer Tampa FL 813-449-0631 spunkyfl@hotmail.com
Beverly Vics FL 863-439-6990 beverly5534@yahoo.com
Rebecca Kestle* GA 770-578-0874 rebacca.kestle19@gmail.com
Cindy Smith GA 770-316-1657 akitascas@mindspring.com
Ingrid Linerud ID 509-202-5086 ingrid@crownroyalakitas.com
Ree Keca IL 815-439-6716 kumakura@comcast.net
Priscilla McCune IN 317-849-1890 kuroikao@msn.com
Lynn Morgan KY 859-527-3360 midniteakita@aol.com
Jo Ann Charnik MD 410-519-1523 jcharnik@aol.com
Pat Mills MD 410-971-8689 sjakita2868@yahoo.com
Rita Biddle MI 517-626-6844 ritabiddle@aol.com
Julie Mayes MI darqwitch@aol.com
Linda Walker MI 517-787-5973 sunapeedog@gmail.com
Coleman Nemerov MN 763-416-4170 akitas@comcast.net
Keith Venezia NH 603-483-8087 nakodo@aol.com
Linda & Frank Ingemi NJ 609-561-9394 xishuku@comcast.net
Cheryl Koenitz NJ 973-927-2857 koti55@verizon.net
Christina Stanley NM 505-881-1887 moonlighttakitas@hotmail.com
Miriam & Steve Lisker NY 516-593-2553 lisker@optonline.net
Mona Shaw* Holly Ridge NC 607-738-6487 monash411@aol.com
Nancy Amburgey* OH 614-264-7524 lopat@aol.com
Donna Bennett OK 918-871-7133 donna@libertyakitas.com
Mike Bennett OK 918-871-7133 darlinmikey@liberyakitas.com
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Hollie Walker OK 530-859-2589 mindaakitastarz@yahoo.com
Francee Hamblet OK 530-859-2589 mindaakitastarz@yahoo.com
Colleen Sullivan OR 503-307-6705 sondaisa@gmail.com
Catherine Bell TN 865-690-6667 cbell0189@aol.com
Jill & Russell Drennan TX 713-882-9104 r-j-drennan@att.net
Sherry Wallis TX 713-465-9729 sherry@sherob.com
Teresa & Rick Witte TX 713-647-8444 witte@texas.net
Nancy Fisk VA 508-618-9553 akikoakitas@aol.com
Sally Compton WA 509-926-2929 sallycompton@me.com
Maddy Goss WA 509-926-5387 maddy@majerakitas.com
David Osborn WI 920-864-2953 dave@buckingridgeakitas.com

*JEC Members
** JEC Chair


